ODODNA\NCe= T=/\AM UNION

2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
JV JAZZ

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Avanced To Finals 1 Miami Arts 91.84
Avanced To Finals 2 Doral Academy Prep 90.08
Avanced To Finals 3 Dakota 86.23
Avanced To Finals 4 PCEP 84.24
Avanced To Finals 5 iMater Academy 83.54
Avanced To Finals 6 Downtown Doral Charter 83.34
Advanced to Semifinals 7 Mater Bay Academy 82.56
Advanced to Semifinals 8 Olathe East 82.04
Advanced to Semifinals 9 Ponderosa 80.46
Advanced to Semifinals 10  John A. Ferguson 80.42
Advanced to Semifinals 11 Hoover 80.32
Advanced to Semifinals 12 Pinecrest Preparatory 78.44
Advanced to Semifinals 13 Stoney Creek 77.36
Advanced to Semifinals 14 Mustang 75.40
Advanced to Semifinals 15  Tumwater 74.58
Avanced To Finals 1 John A. Ferguson 83.24
Avanced To Finals 2 Ponderosa 81.82
Avanced To Finals 3 Hoover 81.72
Avanced To Finals 4 Mater Bay Academy 81.16
Avanced To Finals 5 Pinecrest Preparatory 81.12
Avanced To Finals 6 Olathe East 80.18
7 Stoney Creek 76.72

8 Tumwater 75.96

9 Mustang 75.22

1 Doral Academy Preperatory 91.46

2 Miami Arts 90.92



Dakota

Downtown Doral Charter
PCEP Dance Teamg
Olathe East

iMater Academy

Mater Bay Academy
John A. Ferguson
Hoover JV

Ponderosa

Pinecrest Preperatory

87.98
85.36
84.34
84.3

84.14
83.74
83.58
83.12
82.64
80.48



