

DANCE TEAM UNION

2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

JV JAZZ

		PRELIMINARY RESULTS	
Avanced To Finals	1	Miami Arts	91.84
Avanced To Finals	2	Doral Academy Prep	90.08
Avanced To Finals	3	Dakota	86.23
Avanced To Finals	4	PCEP	84.24
Avanced To Finals	5	iMater Academy	83.54
Avanced To Finals	6	Downtown Doral Charter	83.34
Advanced to Semifinals	7	Mater Bay Academy	82.56
Advanced to Semifinals	8	Olathe East	82.04
Advanced to Semifinals	9	Ponderosa	80.46
Advanced to Semifinals	10	John A. Ferguson	80.42
Advanced to Semifinals	11	Hoover	80.32
Advanced to Semifinals	12	Pinecrest Preparatory	78.44
Advanced to Semifinals	13	Stoney Creek	77.36
Advanced to Semifinals	14	Mustang	75.40
Advanced to Semifinals	15	Tumwater	74.58

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

Avanced To Finals	1	John A. Ferguson	83.24
Avanced To Finals	2	Ponderosa	81.82
Avanced To Finals	3	Hoover	81.72
Avanced To Finals	4	Mater Bay Academy	81.16
Avanced To Finals	5	Pinecrest Preparatory	81.12
Avanced To Finals	6	Olathe East	80.18
	7	Stoney Creek	76.72
	8	Tumwater	75.96
	9	Mustang	75.22

FINAL RESULTS

1	Doral Academy Preperatory	91.46
2	Miami Arts	90.92

3	Dakota	87.98
4	Downtown Doral Charter	85.36
5	PCEP Dance Teamg	84.34
6	Olathe East	84.3
7	iMater Academy	84.14
8	Mater Bay Academy	83.74
9	John A. Ferguson	83.58
10	Hoover JV	83.12
11	Ponderosa	82.64
12	Pinecrest Preperatory	80.48